K4S641632F CMOS SDRAM
Rev.0.1  Sept. 2001
64Mbit SDRAM
1M x 16Bit x 4 Banks
Synchronous DRAM
LVTTL
* Samsung Electronics reserves the right to change products or specification without notice.
Revision 0.1

1M x 16
Timing Register
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Max Freq. Interface Package
 K4S641632F-TC50/TL50 200MHz(CL=3)
LVTTL
54
TSOP(II)
 K4S641632F-TC55/TL55 183MHz(CL=3)
 K4S641632F-TC60/TL60 166MHz(CL=3)
 K4S641632F-TC70/TL70 143MHz(CL=3)
 K4S641632F-TC75/TL75 133MHz(CL=3)
 K4S641632F-TC1H/TL1H 100MHz(CL=2)
 K4S641632F-TC1L/TL1L 100MHz(CL=3)
K4S641632F CMOS SDRAM
Rev.0.1  Sept. 2001
VDD
DQ0
VDDQ